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MOKKA

60 min.

2

6. Spoiler

5. Liftgate
1. Hood

Hood Template

2. Front Roof
(Sunroof)

2. Rear Roof
(Sunroof)

Full Roof
Template

3. Full Roof
(No Sunroof)
(included in kit - part #’s 85248528-30)

(Sunroof)
(included in kit - 
part #’s 95248531-33)

SERVICE

Water

Wash/Clean 

66 min.

SunroofNo Sunroof

95 248 531
95 248 532
95 248 533

95 248 528
95 248 529
95 248 530

No Sunroof

Sunroof
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5

Apply Water Mixture 

Positions 

Hood Template
(sheet 6)

Hood Template
(sheet 6)

Full Roof Template
(sheet 5)

3

part numbers: 95248528/95248529/95248530/95248531/95248532/95248533



7

6 Apply Water Mixture 

Application 

2

3

1

4
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5

180°

180°

Application
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TEMPLATE
FULL ROOF ONLY

Front

100mm
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